

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1)... 2013
CRLMP.NO(s). 15778-15779

(From the judgement and order dated 29/03/2012 in CRA No.96/2002,JCRLA No.6/2003 of The HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

KRUSHNA MOHANTY & ANR. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF ORISSA Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from surrendering

Date: 08/08/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. H.P.Sahu, Adv.
Mr. Kedar Nath Tripathy, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Application for exemption from surrendering is rejected.
The petitioner is directed to surrender and file proof of
surrender within six weeks.

|(Shashi Sareen)
|Court Master

| |(Madhusudan)
| |Court Master

|