

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.)..... CRLMP No(s).
15778-15779/2013

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 29/03/2012
in JCRLA No. 6/2003 and CRA No. 96/2002 passed by the High Court Of
Orissa At Cuttack)

KRUSHNA MOHANTY & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF ORISSA

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for c/delay in filing SLP and c/delay in refiling
SLP and office report)

Date : 08/08/2014 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVA KIRTI SINGH

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Mohit Mudgil, Adv.
Ms. Deepika Rajpal, Adv.
Mr. Kedar Nath Tripathy, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Delay condoned.
The special leave petitions are dismissed.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master

(Sharda Kapoor)
Court Master

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Sukhbir Paul Kaur
Date: 2014.08.14
23:19:13 IST
Reason: